

KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015

#### **Department of English**

List of research papers by title, author, name, and year of publication

Sr. no.	Title of paper	Name of the author/s	Name of journal	Year of publication	ISSN Number
01	International level, Publication: "Deconstruction: A Philosophical Survey of Binary Oppositions, Aporia, Centre, and Erasure". April 2017	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	Management Guru: Journal of Management Research, <u>UGC</u> <u>Approved Journal.</u> VolV, Issue-05, June-2017(Special Issue) Page no199-201	June- 2017(Special Issue)	ISSN- 2319-2429
02	International level, Publication: "Skill India- A Mission of an Inclusive Growth with Constructive Approach"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	Management Guru: Journal of Management Research, Peer- reviewed. March 2017	March 2018,	ISSN- 2249- 894X
03	International level, Publication: "Digital India Campaign: Understanding the Status and Scope in India"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	An International Multidisciplinary Quarterly Research Journal, AJANTA, Volume no. VII, Issue-I, Peerreviewed, and <i>UGC-listed journal</i> , <i>Impact factor- 5.2</i> , Page no. 14-20	January- March 2018.	ISSN- 2277-5730
04	International level, Publication:  Voice of New Woman in Poetical Expressions of Meena Kandasamy"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research, Special issue, Multidisciplinary Conference at A.E. Kalsekar Degree College on 23 <sup>rd</sup> March 2019, Volume no. 6, Issue-1(xxxv),, <u>UGC</u> <u>journal no- 63571</u> , Page no. 187-191, <i>Impact factor- 7.36</i>	Jan-March 2019	ISSN- 2394-7780
05	International level, Publication: "A Saga of Dalit Literature: Changing Perspectives."	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research, Special issue, Multidisciplinary Conference at A.E. Kalsekar Degree College on 23 <sup>rd</sup> March 2019, Volume no. 6, Issue-1(xxxv), <u>UGC</u>	Jan-March 2019	ISSN- 2394-7780



KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015

	T	1	.50 certified 9001:2015	ı	ı
			journal no- 63571, Page no. 187-191, Impact factor- 7.36		
06	International level publication: "Conflict Visibility Through the Narrative of History and Present in Chanakya Chant".	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	Arahant Multidisciplinary International Education Research Journal, Vol. no. VIII, Issue-XVII (A), Page no.40-43, Peer reviewed, SJIF-Impact factor- 6.236	Nov-2019.	ISSN- 2278-5655
07	National level, Publication: "Mahatma Gandhi in South Africa and Racism"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	Our Heritage International Journal, <i>UGC CARE LISTED</i> , <i>Group 1 journal</i> , Vol-40, Special Issue-24, Page 14 -18,	29th February 2020	ISSN: 2394-3114
08	International Conference publication: "Corona Virus: The Conflicting Relationship Between Humans and Nature"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	Vidyabharati International Interdisciplinary Research Journal (Special Issue Page no.129-133 (Special Issue of International Interdisciplinary e-Conference on World with Covid-19)	June 2020	ISSN 2319-4979
09	National level E-conference publication on "Socio-Economic Impact of Covid-19 On Women in India with Special Reference to Asha Workers"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research, Volume 8, Issue 2 (VII)	April – June 2021	ISSN 2394 - 7780
10	National level E-conference publication on "Multiple Impacts of Pandemic Covid-19 on Teachers and students of Higher Education in India"	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research, Volume 8, Issue 2 (VII)	April – June 2021	- 7780
11	International level Publication "The issues of Prostitution in literature: A critical and socio-economic representation" pg. no-	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	An International Multidisciplinary Half Yearly Research Journal IDEAL, Volume- X, Issue-II, Part- II  Peer-Reviewed Refereed and	March-August 2022.	ISSN 2319- 359X
			Peer-Reviewed Refereed and UGC Listed Journal No. 47026,		



#### KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015

			Impact Factor- 6.601. (www.sjifactor.com)		
12	"Rejection, Realisation and Return: A Critical perspective on Siddhartha" pg. no- 49- 56.	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	An International Multidisciplinary Half Yearly Research Journal IDEAL, Volume- X, Issue-II, English part-IV, Peer-Reviewed Refereed, and UGC Listed Journal No. 47026, Impact Factor- 6.008. (www.sjifactor.com)	March-August 2022.	ISSN 2319- 359X
13	"Colonisation, exploitation and power politics in J. M. Coetzee's Duskland" pg. no. 59-62.	Mr. Sanjay Kalekar	NIU International Journal of Human Rights, Volume -9, (VII), 2022. (Group one) A UGC CARE-LISTED JOURNAL		ISSN 2394- 0298



KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015